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Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/23/2019 to 2/24/2019

Louis Lynch Championships 2019
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 75 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Juniors
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 2:15 PM

LLC: 12.41 2/18/2012 Jalisa Burrows
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT 14411 Green, Alisha1
B C Trac NT 13415 Rouse, Serena2

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1418 Lashley-Wilson, Giselle1
CCFS NT 1321 Price, Rihan2

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1383 Dell, Samiya1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14152 Blackman, Aziza1
PRO NT 13156 Browne-Hall, Tikara2
PRO NT 13158 Edwards, Sian3
PRO NT 14160 Gittens, Danica4
PRO NT 13161 Greenidge, Marisse5
PRO NT 13162 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny6
PRO NT 13165 Hunte, Shania7

Rising Stars
RS NT 14223 Barrow, Rashida1
RS NT 14238 Edwards, Maliah2
RS NT 13272 Spencer-Layne, Skye3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14290 Roachford, Danika1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 14386 Parris, Tynara1

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 0.840m Juniors
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 2:40 PM

LLC: 14.28 2/17/2018 Jadon Pearce
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT 14418 Cato, Josiah1
B C Trac NT 13427 Griffith, Jacobe2

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 148 Carrington, Rodnico1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1482 Best, Jalanne1
FFA NT 1284 Forde, Amari2

Rising Stars
RS NT 13221 Babb, Kyle1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14286 Belgrave, Joshua1

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 2:30 PM

LLC: 14.24 2/20/2011 Akela Jones
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1514 Greenidge, Anesha1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16148 Addison, Vivica1
PRO NT 16151 Blackman, Anika2

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:15 PM

LLC: 14.45 2/22/2014 Rivaldo Leacock
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 156 Bourne, Dmitri1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1528 Griffith, Mekhi1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15201 Massiah, Caleb1

Rising Stars
RS NT 15236 Downes, Brandon1
RS NT 15249 Johnson, Davon2
RS NT 15264 Pearce, Jadon3
RS NT 16279 Turney, Haile -emmanuel4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16292 Sargeant, Natahri1

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 14.05 2/24/2007 Kierre Beckles
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT 17414 Olutayo, Priye1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17155 Brewster, Adeyah1
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka2
PRO NT 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille3

Rising Stars
RS NT 19231 Chadderton, Azriel1
RS NT 17271 Small, Acacia2

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 19341 Connell, Hannah1

Velocity Management
VM NT 17361 Belle, Sarah1
VM NT 19365 Lafond, Dominique2
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Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:25 PM

LLC: 13.86 2/21/2015 Michael Nicholls
Nat'l Junior: 13.41 8/1/2009 Shane Brathwaite (Trinidad)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Coleridge and Parry School...(Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20)

CPS NT 1830 Hunte, Tyreke1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1736 Antoine, Tyal1
Kaizen Panthers

Tto NT 17103 Guy, Justin1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 18170 Nedd, Ialpha1
PRO NT 19176 Waterman, Keshon2

Rising Stars
RS NT 17251 Jordan, Thierry1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 18287 Franklyn, Shajahri1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 18353 Shepherd-Rollins, Shomari1

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:40 PM

LLC: 65.99 2/21/2016 Hannah Connell
Nat'l Junior: 57.45 5/23/2015 Tia Adana Belle (Allendale, USA)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 16151 Blackman, Anika1

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:50 PM

LLC: 53.50 2/23/2014 Rivaldo Leacock
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1624 Waithe, Aquon1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1528 Griffith, Mekhi1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1588 Taylor, Jaidan1

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1694 Brathwaite, Oshea1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16227 Cadogan, Marquez1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16292 Sargeant, Natahri1

Unattached
Una NT 16402 Waithe, Aquon1

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:40 PM

LLC: 62.70 2/20/2007 Latoya Griffith
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1943 Brome, Shonita1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO NT 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 21189 Gibson, Laneekwa1
QL NT 18195 Hoyte, Rhea2

Rising Stars
RS NT 19231 Chadderton, Azriel1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 17335 Austin, Alyssa1

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:50 PM

LLC: 51.10 2/18/2018 Fabian Norgrove
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1925 Yearwood, Jade1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1736 Antoine, Tyal1
EDP NT 1944 Bushell, Darian2
EDP NT 1958 Griffith, Rasheeme3

Kaizen Panthers
Tto NT 17103 Guy, Justin1
Tto NT 18104 Ottley, Darion2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18170 Nedd, Ialpha1
PRO NT 19176 Waterman, Keshon2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 21190 Harris, Daeandre1

Rising Stars
RS NT 20228 Callender, Akem1
RS NT 17229 Callender, Jaden2
RS NT 24260 Mason, Jerrad3
RS NT 19283 Wickham, Dalano4
RS NT 17284 Williams, Shem5

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 18287 Franklyn, Shajahri1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 29308 Norgrove, Fabian1
TAL NT 29309 Norgrove, Kemar2

Unattached
Una NT 19403 Yearwood, Jade1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 18356 Sutherland, Cimron1
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Event  11   Girls 80 Meter Dash Under 11
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:25 PM

LLC: 11.60 2/17/2018 Tia Applewaite
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Proformers Track Club...(Event  11   Girls 80 Meter Dash Under 11)
PRO NT  9166 Lorde, Soweto1
PRO NT 10173 Orford, Kiami-Rae2
PRO NT  9177 Williams, Jamaiah3

Rising Stars
RS NT 10225 Brathwaite, Eboni1
RS NT 10253 King, Skye2

Event  12   Boys 80 Meter Dash Under 11
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:30 PM

LLC: 12.12 2/17/2018 Zavier Knight
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT  8417 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9153 Blackman, Jordan1
PRO NT  9175 Springer, Luke2

Rising Stars
RS NT  9234 Coward, Taje1
RS NT 10235 Crichlow, Daquan2
RS NT  9245 Harris, Keoni3
RS NT  9273 Stuart, Kaden4
RS NT  9281 Waterman, Tye5

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:35 PM

LLC: 13.47 2/20/2016 Kristina Stow-Gooding
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1187 Small, Avielle1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12134 Best, Zhada1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 12174 Oxley, Kaniecia1
PRO NT 12178 Williams, Zarina2

Rising Stars
RS NT 11218 Applewhite, Tania1
RS NT 11219 Applewhite, Tia2
RS NT 11259 Mainarde, Arya3

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 12385 Alleyne, Azariah1
TAL NT 12382 Alleyne, Janae2
TAL NT 12397 Alleyne, Janea3
TAL NT 12299 Harewood, Alika4

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:40 PM

LLC: 13.10 2/17/2018 Tyjah Bishop
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1213 Green, Jayden1
CCFS NT 1219 Newton, Kevion2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12132 Addison, Shamari1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 11180 Yearwood, Damani1

Rising Stars
RS NT 12216 Alleyne, Rico1
RS NT 11226 Brathwaite, Reniquo2
RS NT 12240 Gill, Ephraim3
RS NT 11256 Knight, Zavier4
RS NT 12278 Trotman, Ashan5

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:45 PM

LLC: 12.60 2/22/2014 Akalya Morris
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT 14411 Green, Alisha1
B C Trac NT 13415 Rouse, Serena2

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1417 Holder, Niobe1
CCFS NT 1418 Lashley-Wilson, Giselle2
CCFS NT 1321 Price, Rihan3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1352 Estwick, Janae1
EDP NT 1472 Niles, Kishawna2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1497 Hope, Nyah1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14136 Browne, Nya1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13156 Browne-Hall, Tikara1
PRO NT 13158 Edwards, Sian2
PRO NT 14160 Gittens, Danica3
PRO NT 13162 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13181 Ballantyne, Chrisaria1
QL NT 13196 Hunte, Sage2
QL NT 13207 Sealy, Jasmine3
QL NT 13211 Williams, Jada4

Rising Stars
RS NT 14217 Applewhaite, Tianna1
RS NT 13257 Lewis, Dania2
RS NT 14269 Rudder, Naiobi3
RS NT 13272 Spencer-Layne, Skye4
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Rising Stars...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15)
RS NT 13276 Thorpe, Chantony5

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14290 Roachford, Danika1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 13381 Carringto n, Aaliyah1
TAL NT 13396 Carrington, Aaliyah2
TAL NT 14399 Harewood, Keiara3
TAL NT 13383 Harewood, Lanicia4
TAL NT 13398 Holder, Suriya5
TAL NT 14378 Jackman, Kennedy6
TAL NT 14303 Lambert, Sarya7
TAL NT 14307 Niles, Danae8
TAL NT 14386 Parris, Tynara9
TAL NT 14401 Williams, Sierra10
TAL NT 13384 Wiltshire, Romancia11

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 13354 Smith, Yasmin1

Velocity Management
VM NT 13367 Morris, Shonte1
VM NT 14368 Nurse, Azariah2

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:50 PM

LLC: 11.45 2/17/2018 Ashen Vaughn
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT 12423 Agard, Enoch1
B C Trac NT 13409 Barker, Ratanang2
B C Trac NT 14418 Cato, Josiah3
B C Trac NT 13427 Griffith, Jacobe4

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 144 Alexander, Zachary1
CCFS NT 139 Clarke, Makai2
CCFS NT 1411 Eversley, Shatori3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1448 Daniel, Yazir1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1386 Maynard, Damario1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 13144 Howell, Donnico1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13205 Rogers, Ziko1

Rising Stars
RS NT 13221 Babb, Kyle1
RS NT 13248 Hoyte, Travis2
RS NT 13274 Talemaque, Jacobie3
RS NT 13277 Toppin, Sean4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14286 Belgrave, Joshua1
SGSS NT 14289 Reid, Korey2

Velocity Management
VM NT 14373 Wallace, Aidan1

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 12.25 2/19/2011 Tristan Evelyn
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1547 Cummins, Kayla1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15145 Martindale, Khristel1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15199 Kirnon, Amani1
QL NT 15214 Yearwood, Gabriela2

Rising Stars
RS NT 16220 Austin, Trenelle1
RS NT 16233 Colucci, Lagina2
RS NT 15246 Haynes, Dania3
RS NT 16255 Knight, Zaria4
RS NT 16268 Rochester, Serena5
RS NT 16285 Yarde, Satera6

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 15301 Hynds, Jada1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 15346 Goodman, Janae1

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:10 PM

LLC: 10.75 2/18/2012 Mario Burke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1515 Greenidge, Shacouri1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1576 Sealy, T'Shawn1

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1599 Raphael, Sean1
HPP NT 14101 Small, Jeremy2
HPP NT 15102 Wood, Joshua3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 16143 Haynes, Daquan1
PEG NT 16146 Thornhill, Joshua2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16167 Marshall, Rajani1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15201 Massiah, Caleb1
QL NT 16204 Roett, Nathan2
QL NT 15206 Scantlebury, Armani3

Rising Stars
RS NT 15224 Brathwaite, Aaron1
RS NT 15236 Downes, Brandon2
RS NT 15249 Johnson, Davon3
RS NT 15264 Pearce, Jadon4
RS NT 16279 Turney, Haile -emmanuel5
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St. George Secondary School...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17)
SGSS NT 15288 Gill, Jamarco1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 15293 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario1
TAL NT 16294 Clarke, Paul2
TAL NT 15305 Nelson-Turton, Darrion3

Velocity Management
VM NT 15372 Vaughan, Ashem1

Event  21   Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:20 PM

LLC: 11.66 2/25/2017 Sada Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1533 Agard, Aaliyah1
EDP NT 1653 Fagan, Rickyla2
EDP NT 1867 Lowe, Ashlee3

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1898 Morris, Akayla1
HPP NT 17100 Russell, Saydiah2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 17112 Brathwaite, Raneisha1
PTC NT 16114 Codrington, Keila2
PTC NT 12116 Gaskin, Davina3
PTC NT 13119 Jones, Saida Shepherd4

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17155 Brewster, Adeyah1
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka2
PRO NT 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille3
PRO NT 17163 Holder, Reanna4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 20197 Inniss, Tamika1
QL NT 19198 Inniss, Tia2

Rising Stars
RS NT 18261 Odaine, Shemia1
RS NT 17271 Small, Acacia2
RS NT 17280 Waithe, Kiara3

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 19298 Gustave, Jovanna1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 17335 Austin, Alyssa1
UWIB NT 19341 Connell, Hannah2

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 17376 Collymore, Kyanna1

Event  22   Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:30 PM

LLC: 10.30 2/22/2014 Levi Cadogan
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Barbados Defence Force
BDF NT 242 Walcott, Joshua1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1716 Hinds, Jean-Pierre1
CCFS NT 1922 Reivera, Ari2

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1929 Hall, Jermaine1
CPS NT 1830 Hunte, Tyreke2
CPS NT 1731 Johnson, Tyrique3
CPS NT 1732 Mason, Akkim4

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1646 Clarke, Daquan1

Harrison College
HC NT 1889 Forde, Julian1
HC NT 1890 Griffith, Jide2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1992 Adamson, Xavier1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 15108 Auguste, Aydan1
PTC NT 19110 Boyce, Shaquan2
PTC NT 17122 Joseph, Mitchel3
PTC NT 19130 Walker, Lee-Andre4
PTC NT 19131 Walker-Miller, Jameel5

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 17147 Walcott, Savio1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17150 Best, Jason1
PRO NT 19164 Howard, Renaldo2
PRO NT 19169 Moore, Shaka3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17183 Clarke, Darian1
QL NT 20193 Hoyte, Brendon2

Rising Stars
RS NT 17251 Jordan, Thierry1
RS NT 19252 King, Dario2
RS NT 22282 Weekes, Antonio3

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 20296 Griffith, Kuron1
TAL NT 21297 Griffith, Reco2

Unattached
UNA NT 17324 Carvalho, Mikhail1
Una NT 18404 Hinds, Jean-Pierre2
UNA NT 19326 Ince, Ajani3
UNA NT 17329 Seales, Jonathan4

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 29336 Bailey, Renaldo1
UWIB NT 27338 Birkett, Darien2
UWIB NT 29343 Forde, Fallon3
UWIB NT 30344 Frederick, Gregory4
UWIB NT 30347 Harris, Christopher5
UWIB NT 19355 Stoute, Devon6

Velocity Management
VM NT 18360 Bascom, Raekwon1
VM NT 20369 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin2
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Wibisco Stars Athletic Club...(Event  22   Men 100 Meter Dash Open)
WS NT 19377 Harper, Tristan1

Event  23   Girls 150 Meter Dash Under 11
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:15 PM

LLC: 23.22 2/18/2018 Shaziya Scantlebury
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT  9426 Greene, Lianne1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9166 Lorde, Soweto1
PRO NT 10173 Orford, Kiami-Rae2
PRO NT  9177 Williams, Jamaiah3

Rising Stars
RS NT 10225 Brathwaite, Eboni1
RS NT 10253 King, Skye2

Event  24   Boys 150 Meter Dash Under 11
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:20 PM

LLC: 22.94 2/17/2018 Zavier Knight
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT  8417 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez1
B C Trac NT  9425 Williams, Eliezar2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9153 Blackman, Jordan1
PRO NT  9175 Springer, Luke2

Rising Stars
RS NT  9234 Coward, Taje1
RS NT 10235 Crichlow, Daquan2
RS NT 10237 Duncan, Elias3
RS NT  9245 Harris, Keoni4
RS NT  9273 Stuart, Kaden5
RS NT  9281 Waterman, Tye6

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 13
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:25 PM

LLC: 26.94 2/26/2017 Brieanna Boyce
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12133 Beckles, Chiara1
PEG NT 12134 Best, Zhada2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 12174 Oxley, Kaniecia1
PRO NT 12178 Williams, Zarina2
PRO NT 12179 Wilson, Faith3

Rising Stars
RS NT 11218 Applewhite, Tania1
RS NT 11219 Applewhite, Tia2
RS NT 11259 Mainarde, Arya3

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 12299 Harewood, Alika1

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 27.37 2/22/2015 Savion Hoyte
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1284 Forde, Amari1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12132 Addison, Shamari1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 12154 Bradshaw, Jonathan1
PRO NT 11168 Moore, Joshua2
PRO NT 11180 Yearwood, Damani3

Rising Stars
RS NT 11226 Brathwaite, Reniquo1
RS NT 12240 Gill, Ephraim2
RS NT 11256 Knight, Zavier3
RS NT 12278 Trotman, Ashan4

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:35 PM

LLC: 25.37 2/25/2017 Kyla Cummins
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1352 Estwick, Janae1
EDP NT 1472 Niles, Kishawna2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1497 Hope, Nyah1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14136 Browne, Nya1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14152 Blackman, Aziza1
PRO NT 13156 Browne-Hall, Tikara2
PRO NT 13158 Edwards, Sian3
PRO NT 14160 Gittens, Danica4
PRO NT 13161 Greenidge, Marisse5
PRO NT 13165 Hunte, Shania6

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13181 Ballantyne, Chrisaria1
QL NT 13196 Hunte, Sage2
QL NT 13207 Sealy, Jasmine3
QL NT 14209 Thomas, Shania4
QL NT 13211 Williams, Jada5

Rising Stars
RS NT 14217 Applewhaite, Tianna1
RS NT 14238 Edwards, Maliah2
RS NT 14243 Gulstone, Naja3
RS NT 13257 Lewis, Dania4
RS NT 13258 Lowe-Millar, Ketarah5
RS NT 13272 Spencer-Layne, Skye6
RS NT 13276 Thorpe, Chantony7

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14290 Roachford, Danika1
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Talons Track and Field...(Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15)
TAL NT 13295 Downes, Kelescia1
TAL NT 14303 Lambert, Sarya2
TAL NT 14307 Niles, Danae3
TAL NT 14401 Williams, Sierra4

Unattached
UNA NT 14325 Hunte, Chiara1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 15346 Goodman, Janae1

Velocity Management
VM NT 13367 Morris, Shonte1
VM NT 14368 Nurse, Azariah2
VM NT 14371 Stephens, Sapphire3

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:40 PM

LLC: 23.06 2/18/2018 Ashen Vaughn
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 144 Alexander, Zachary1
CCFS NT 148 Carrington, Rodnico2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1448 Daniel, Yazir1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 1482 Best, Jalanne1
FFA NT 1386 Maynard, Damario2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 13142 Edwards, Adriano1
PEG NT 13144 Howell, Donnico2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13149 Alleyne, Thiery1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 14186 Dottin, Joshua1
QL NT 14202 Parris, Josiah2
QL NT 13203 Pilgrim, Jaquan3
QL NT 13205 Rogers, Ziko4

Rising Stars
RS NT 13248 Hoyte, Travis1
RS NT 14266 Phillips, Shadayne2
RS NT 13277 Toppin, Sean3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14286 Belgrave, Joshua1
SGSS NT 14289 Reid, Korey2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 27302 Jordan, Nicholas1

Velocity Management
VM NT 14373 Wallace, Aidan1

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:50 PM

LLC: 24.46 2/25/2007 Mara Weekes
Nat'l Junior: 23.35 5/9/1987 Yolande Straughn (Arlington, TX)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 15421 Harper, Noa1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1537 Barlett, Talitha1
EDP NT 1547 Cummins, Kayla2
EDP NT 1561 Herbert, Richann3
EDP NT 1577 Stewart, Tiara4

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15145 Martindale, Khristel1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16148 Addison, Vivica1
PRO NT 16151 Blackman, Anika2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15199 Kirnon, Amani1
QL NT 15213 Worrell, Shadae2
QL NT 15214 Yearwood, Gabriela3

Rising Stars
RS NT 15246 Haynes, Dania1
RS NT 16285 Yarde, Satera2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 15301 Hynds, Jada1
TAL NT 15306 Nichols, Jada2
TAL NT 15313 Walrond, Tionce3

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 15357 Taitt, Darielle1

Velocity Management
VM NT 15366 Leslie, Celina1

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:00 PM

LLC: 21.99 2/23/2014 Kentone Browne
Nat'l Junior: 20.49 7/16/1995 Obadele Thompson (Ciudad de Guatemala)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1515 Greenidge, Shacouri1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1668 Map, Jefferson1
EDP NT 1576 Sealy, T'Shawn2
EDP NT 1578 Watson, Christopher3

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1599 Raphael, Sean1
HPP NT 14101 Small, Jeremy2
HPP NT 15102 Wood, Joshua3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 16141 Collymore, Kemar1
PEG NT 16143 Haynes, Daquan2
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Pegasus Training Program...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17)
PEG NT 16146 Thornhill, Joshua3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16167 Marshall, Rajani1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15206 Scantlebury, Armani1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16227 Cadogan, Marquez1
RS NT 15236 Downes, Brandon2
RS NT 15264 Pearce, Jadon3
RS NT 16267 Pilgrim, Alexander4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 15288 Gill, Jamarco1
SGSS NT 16292 Sargeant, Natahri2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 15293 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario1
TAL NT 15305 Nelson-Turton, Darrion2

The Lodge School
LS NT 15407 Mascoll-Beckles, Amani1

Unattached
Una NT 16402 Waithe, Aquon1

Velocity Management
VM NT 15364 Hinds, Stephon1
VM NT 15372 Vaughan, Ashem2

Event  33   Women 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:10 PM

LLC: 23.27 2/18/2018 Sade Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1533 Agard, Aaliyah1
EDP NT 1653 Fagan, Rickyla2
EDP NT 1867 Lowe, Ashlee3
EDP NT 2875 Sealy, Sade4

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 14107 Alleyne, Bethany1
PTC NT 17112 Brathwaite, Raneisha2
PTC NT 16114 Codrington, Keila3
PTC NT 12116 Gaskin, Davina4
PTC NT 13119 Jones, Saida Shepherd5
PTC NT 13120 Jones, Sapphire Shepherd6
PTC NT 20121 Jones, Shanna7
PTC NT 17123 Lawrence, Sarah8
PTC NT 17127 Reid, Janeil9

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17155 Brewster, Adeyah1
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka2
PRO NT 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille3
PRO NT 17163 Holder, Reanna4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 20197 Inniss, Tamika1
QL NT 19198 Inniss, Tia2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 19298 Gustave, Jovanna1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 17348 Jackman, Serena1

Velocity Management
VM NT 17361 Belle, Sarah1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 17376 Collymore, Kyanna1

Event  34   Men 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:20 PM

LLC: 20.71 2/22/2015 Nicholas Deshong
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Barbados Defence Force
BDF NT 242 Walcott, Joshua1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1716 Hinds, Jean-Pierre1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1929 Hall, Jermaine1
CPS NT 1830 Hunte, Tyreke2
CPS NT 1731 Johnson, Tyrique3
CPS NT 1732 Mason, Akkim4

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1646 Clarke, Daquan1
EDP NT 1958 Griffith, Rasheeme2

Harrison College
HC NT 1889 Forde, Julian1
HC NT 1890 Griffith, Jide2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1992 Adamson, Xavier1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 15108 Auguste, Aydan1
PTC NT 19110 Boyce, Shaquan2
PTC NT 17113 Browne, Matthew3
PTC NT 20117 Glasgow, Shaquan4
PTC NT 17122 Joseph, Mitchel5
PTC NT 19128 Thorne, Shane6
PTC NT 19131 Walker-Miller, Jameel7

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 17147 Walcott, Savio1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17150 Best, Jason1
PRO NT 19164 Howard, Renaldo2
PRO NT 19169 Moore, Shaka3
PRO NT 18170 Nedd, Ialpha4
PRO NT 17172 Nicholas, Miguel5
PRO NT 19176 Waterman, Keshon6

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17183 Clarke, Darian1
QL NT 27185 Deshong, Nicholas2
QL NT 17188 Gale, Kyle3
QL NT 20193 Hoyte, Brendon4
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National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael
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Rising Stars...(Event  34   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
RS NT 19230 Callender, Ondre1
RS NT 18242 Griffith, Tajiri2
RS NT 18263 Patrick, Michael3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 18287 Franklyn, Shajahri1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 20296 Griffith, Kuron1
TAL NT 21297 Griffith, Reco2
TAL NT 27302 Jordan, Nicholas3
TAL NT 18311 Taitt-Best, Raheem4

Unattached
UNA NT 26322 Best, Roderick1
UNA NT 19323 Burke, Jamahl2
UNA NT 17324 Carvalho, Mikhail3
Una NT 18404 Hinds, Jean-Pierre4
UNA NT 19326 Ince, Ajani5
UNA NT 17329 Seales, Jonathan6

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 26337 Best, Roderick1
UWIB NT 27338 Birkett, Darien2
UWIB NT 21339 Briggs, Kevin3
UWIB NT 17342 Dash, Andell4
UWIB NT 29343 Forde, Fallon5
UWIB NT 30344 Frederick, Gregory6
UWIB NT 25345 Gall, Nicholai7
UWIB NT 25349 Joseph, Kion8
UWIB NT 17351 Kelly, Jamaly9
UWIB NT 18358 Wint, Uroy10

Velocity Management
VM NT 19362 Elliott, Mario1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 19377 Harper, Tristan1

Event  35   Girls 300 Meter Dash Under 11
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:45 PM

LLC: 48.28 2/17/2018 Tia Applewaite
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT  9426 Greene, Lianne1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9166 Lorde, Soweto1
PRO NT 10173 Orford, Kiami-Rae2
PRO NT  9177 Williams, Jamaiah3

Event  36   Boys 300 Meter Dash Under 11
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:50 PM

LLC: 57.14 2/17/2018 Lamani Browne
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NT  9425 Williams, Eliezar1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9153 Blackman, Jordan1

PRO NT  9175 Springer, Luke2
Rising Stars

RS NT 10237 Duncan, Elias1

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pegasus Training Program

PEG NT 12133 Beckles, Chiara1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 12174 Oxley, Kaniecia1
PRO NT 12179 Wilson, Faith2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 12385 Alleyne, Azariah1

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1213 Green, Jayden1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 11180 Yearwood, Damani1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 12200 Massiah, Aaron1
Rising Stars

RS NT 11226 Brathwaite, Reniquo1

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:05 PM

LLC: 59.50 2/22/2014 Rosetta Hoyte
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 143 Alexander, Charian1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1352 Estwick, Janae1
EDP NT 1472 Niles, Kishawna2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14152 Blackman, Aziza1
PRO NT 13156 Browne-Hall, Tikara2
PRO NT 13161 Greenidge, Marisse3
PRO NT 13165 Hunte, Shania4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13191 Holford, Jahzara1
QL NT 14209 Thomas, Shania2
QL NT 13212 Williams, Jade3

Rising Stars
RS NT 14217 Applewhaite, Tianna1
RS NT 14223 Barrow, Rashida2
RS NT 14243 Gulstone, Naja3
RS NT 13258 Lowe-Millar, Ketarah4

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 13379 Baird, Briana1
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Talons Track and Field...(Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15)
TAL NT 14387 Folakan, Nerea2
TAL NT 13383 Harewood, Lanicia3
TAL NT 13400 Nedd-Clarke, Romiyah4
TAL NT 13394 Nurse, Diara5
TAL NT 14401 Williams, Sierra6

Unattached
UNA NT 14325 Hunte, Chiara1

Velocity Management
VM NT 14371 Stephens, Sapphire1

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:10 PM

LLC: 51.41 2/19/2011 Remarco Thompson
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1448 Daniel, Yazir1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 13142 Edwards, Adriano1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13149 Alleyne, Thiery1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 14186 Dottin, Joshua1
QL NT 14202 Parris, Josiah2
QL NT 13203 Pilgrim, Jaquan3
QL NT 13205 Rogers, Ziko4

Rising Stars
RS NT 14232 Clarke, Zaki1
RS NT 14266 Phillips, Shadayne2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14289 Reid, Korey1

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:20 PM

LLC: 54.14 2/24/2017 Mara Weekes
Nat'l Junior: 53.10 4/11/1987 Yolande Straughn (Cape Girardeau, USA)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1537 Barlett, Talitha1
EDP NT 1545 Chelterham, Joyce-Ann2
EDP NT 1547 Cummins, Kayla3
EDP NT 1561 Herbert, Richann4
EDP NT 1669 Massiah, Sakena5
EDP NT 1577 Stewart, Tiara6

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15213 Worrell, Shadae1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16233 Colucci, Lagina1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16291 Rowe, Mya1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 15390 Best-Cox, Kimara1
TAL NT 15306 Nichols, Jada2

TAL NT 15313 Walrond, Tionce3

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:30 PM

LLC: 49.04 2/20/2012 Jerrad Mason
Nat'l Junior: 45.91 5/19/2001 Wilan Louis (Barbados)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1624 Waithe, Aquon1
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1528 Griffith, Mekhi1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1549 Dates, Ramiro1
EDP NT 1563 Hutson, Kobe2
EDP NT 1668 Map, Jefferson3
EDP NT 1573 Phillips, Joshua4
EDP NT 1576 Sealy, T'Shawn5
EDP NT 1578 Watson, Christopher6

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 16141 Collymore, Kemar1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16208 Straughn, Devanté1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16227 Cadogan, Marquez1
RS NT 16267 Pilgrim, Alexander2

The Lodge School
LS NT 15407 Mascoll-Beckles, Amani1

Unattached
Una NT 16402 Waithe, Aquon1

Velocity Management
VM NT 15364 Hinds, Stephon1

Event  45   Women 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:40 PM

LLC: 53.38 2/21/2015 Sade Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1842 Brathwaite, Lanesha1
EDP NT 1943 Brome, Shonita2
EDP NT 1854 Farmer, Anika3
EDP NT 1759 Harris, Kezia4
EDP NT 2875 Sealy, Sade5

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 14107 Alleyne, Bethany1
PTC NT 13120 Jones, Sapphire Shepherd2
PTC NT 20121 Jones, Shanna3
PTC NT 17123 Lawrence, Sarah4
PTC NT 17127 Reid, Janeil5

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO NT 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2
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Quantum Leap...(Event  45   Women 400 Meter Dash Open)
QL NT 17187 Foster, Asia1
QL NT 21189 Gibson, Laneekwa2
QL NT 21194 Hoyte, Jaria3

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 19304 Lucas, Chloe1
TAL NT 20389 Phillips, Tricia2

Event  46   Men 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 4:50 PM

LLC: 46.30 2/17/2018 Jonathan Jones
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Barbados Defence Force
BDF NT 191 Rock, Ronaldo1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NT 1925 Yearwood, Jade1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1736 Antoine, Tyal1
EDP NT 1839 Bishop, Tafari2
EDP NT 1944 Bushell, Darian3
EDP NT 1958 Griffith, Rasheeme4

Kaizen Panthers
Tto NT 18104 Ottley, Darion1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 20111 Boyce, Shem1
PTC NT 17113 Browne, Matthew2
PTC NT 20115 Forster, Apage3
PTC NT 20117 Glasgow, Shaquan4
PTC NT 17124 Lawson, Jamie5
PTC NT 16125 Moore, Teshon6
PTC NT 19128 Thorne, Shane7

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17150 Best, Jason1
PRO NT 18170 Nedd, Ialpha2
PRO NT 17172 Nicholas, Miguel3
PRO NT 19176 Waterman, Keshon4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17188 Gale, Kyle1
QL NT 21190 Harris, Daeandre2
QL NT 17192 Howell, Akil3

Rising Stars
RS NT 20228 Callender, Akem1
RS NT 19230 Callender, Ondre2
RS NT 18242 Griffith, Tajiri3
RS NT 18263 Patrick, Michael4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 18287 Franklyn, Shajahri1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 18311 Taitt-Best, Raheem1

The Lodge School
LS NT 19406 Lorde, Paul1

Unattached
UNA NT 26322 Best, Roderick1
UNA NT 19323 Burke, Jamahl2
Una NT 19403 Yearwood, Jade3

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 26337 Best, Roderick1
UWIB NT 21339 Briggs, Kevin2
UWIB NT 25345 Gall, Nicholai3
UWIB NT 25349 Joseph, Kion4
UWIB NT 18358 Wint, Uroy5

Velocity Management
VM NT 19362 Elliott, Mario1
VM NT 21363 Greene, Justin2

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 5:37 PM

LLC: 2:18.19 2/5/2007 Althea Maximillien
Nat'l Junior: 2:06.63 7/15/2000 Sheena Gooding (San Juan)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1545 Chelterham, Joyce-Ann1
EDP NT 1669 Massiah, Sakena2
EDP NT 1577 Stewart, Tiara3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13191 Holford, Jahzara1
QL NT 13212 Williams, Jade2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16291 Rowe, Mya1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 16395 Foster, Deandra1
TAL NT 15391 Lowe, Regina2

The Lodge School
LS NT 16408 Hackett, Andika1

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 5:45 PM

LLC: 1:56.78 2/21/2010 Jerrad Mason
Nat'l Junior: 1:48.36 4/21/2012 Anthonio Mascoll (Baylor, WacoTX)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1638 Bascombe, Kyle1
EDP NT 1549 Dates, Ramiro2
EDP NT 1563 Hutson, Kobe3
EDP NT 1573 Phillips, Joshua4

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15137 Butcher-Nurse, Sean1
PEG NT 14138 Carrington, Zared2
PEG NT 14139 Carrington, Zarek3
PEG NT 15140 Clarke, John4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16208 Straughn, Devanté1
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Rising Stars...(Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17)
RS NT 15239 Eversley, Markhail1
RS NT 16247 Hoyte, Savion2

Event  57   Women 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 5:52 PM

LLC: 2:12.53 2/18/2018 Sade Sealy
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1842 Brathwaite, Lanesha1
EDP NT 1943 Brome, Shonita2
EDP NT 2357 Griffith, Amanda3
EDP NT 1759 Harris, Kezia4
EDP NT 1870 Moore, Charissa5

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 1593 Alleyne, Sherika1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14152 Blackman, Aziza1
PRO NT 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17187 Foster, Asia1
QL NT 17210 Weekes, Ashley2

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 13379 Baird, Briana1
TAL NT 16395 Foster, Deandra2
TAL NT 19304 Lucas, Chloe3
TAL NT 20389 Phillips, Tricia4

Event  58   Men 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 1:49.43 2/19/2017 Anthonio Mascoll
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Barbados Defence Force
BDF NT 191 Rock, Ronaldo1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1839 Bishop, Tafari1
EDP NT 1755 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan2
EDP NT 1958 Griffith, Rasheeme3
EDP NT 1865 Inniss, J'Barri4
EDP NT 1979 Williams, Rick5
EDP NT 2080 Williams, Rio6

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 19109 Boodie, Isaiah1
PTC NT 20111 Boyce, Shem2
PTC NT 20115 Forster, Apage3
PTC NT 23118 Gradison, Dario4
PTC NT 17124 Lawson, Jamie5
PTC NT 16125 Moore, Teshon6
PTC NT 27126 Newton, Hakeem7

Rising Stars
RS NT 17215 Alkins, Samuel1
RS NT 18250 Jordan, Kemar2

The Lodge School
LS NT 19406 Lorde, Paul1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 21340 Callender, Delano1
UWIB NT 21352 Parris, Joseph2

Event  59   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 7:00 PM

LLC: 4:57.34 2/19/2011 Cindy Forde
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1641 Brathwaite, Daesha1
EDP NT 1460 Haynes, Layla2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16291 Rowe, Mya1

Event  60   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 7:15 PM

LLC: 4:07.42 2/21/2015 Jonathon Jones
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 1638 Bascombe, Kyle1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15137 Butcher-Nurse, Sean1
PEG NT 14138 Carrington, Zared2
PEG NT 14139 Carrington, Zarek3
PEG NT 15140 Clarke, John4

Rising Stars
RS NT 15239 Eversley, Markhail1
RS NT 16247 Hoyte, Savion2

Event  61   Women 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 7:07 PM

LLC: 4:46.33 2/20/2016 Elizabeth Williams
Nat'l Junior: 4:44.47 4/2/1994 Janelle Inniss (Barbados)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 4362 Hunte, Marlo1
EDP NT 1870 Moore, Charissa2
EDP NT 3274 Pipe, Carlie3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17210 Weekes, Ashley1

Event  62   Men 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 7:22 PM

LLC: 3:59.74 2/20/2016 Jonathon Jones
Nat'l Junior: 3:53.90 3/31/1992 Lennox Ellis (Brenham, USA)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1834 Alleyne, Kai1
EDP NT 1751 Dawson, Daemon2
EDP NT 1755 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan3
EDP NT 1979 Williams, Rick4
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  62   Men 1500 Meter Run Open)
EDP NT 2080 Williams, Rio5

Rising Stars
RS NT 17215 Alkins, Samuel1

The Lodge School
LS NT 18405 Griffith, David1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 21340 Callender, Delano1
UWIB NT 21352 Parris, Joseph2

Event  63   Women 3000 Meter Run Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:25 PM

LLC: 10:52.74 2/22/2015 Mary Fraser
Nat'l Junior: 11:07.88 3/2/2008 Najuma Comissiong (Barbados)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1641 Brathwaite, Daesha1
EDP NT 4362 Hunte, Marlo2
EDP NT 3274 Pipe, Carlie3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16291 Rowe, Mya1

Event  66   Men 5000 Meter Run Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:55 PM

LLC: 15:15.71 2/21/2010 Matthew Wright
Nat'l Junior: 15:01.30 10/29/1973 Louis Trotman (Kingston, JA)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 1751 Dawson, Daemon1
EDP NT 1979 Williams, Rick2

The Lodge School
LS NT 18405 Griffith, David1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 21340 Callender, Delano1
UWIB NT 21352 Parris, Joseph2

Event  67   Women HEP Open
LLC: 4051 2/22/2015 Ayanna Morgan

Nat'l Junior: 4723 7/15/2000 Keitha Moseley (San Juan)
AgePos   TeamName Points

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac NP 17414 Olutayo, Priye1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NP 1866 Johnson, Selena1

Event  68   Men OCT Open
LLC: 5297 2/22/2015 Antonio Weekes

AgePos   TeamName Points
Kaizen Panthers

Tto NP 18105 Rochford, Che1
Tto NP 17106 Saunders, Che2

Event  69   Girls High Jump Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 1.65m 2/24/2007 Jamiyla Jordan
Nat'l Junior: 1.88m 5/17/2003 Desiree Crichlow (El Paso, USA)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO NH 16148 Addison, Vivica1
Quantum Leap

QL NH 16182 Boyce, Rhema1
Rising Stars

RS NH 16268 Rochester, Serena1
RS NH 16285 Yarde, Satera2

Event  70   Boys High Jump Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:15 PM

LLC: 1.96m 2/22/2009 Kemar Jones
Nat'l Junior: 2.20m 7/6/2002 Damon Thompson (Barbados)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NH 1512 Forde, Jadyn1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NH 1640 Boyce, Je-Hayden1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA NH 1588 Taylor, Jaidan1
Rising Stars

RS NH 15224 Brathwaite, Aaron1
RS NH 16279 Turney, Haile -emmanuel2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NH 15288 Gill, Jamarco1

Talons Track and Field
TAL NH 16312 Walrond, Ross1

Event  73   Women High Jump Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 1.74m 4/29/2005 Tamisha Carvelho
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

High Performance Programme
HPP NH 1796 Hinds, Tia1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NH 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO NH 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2

Springer Memorial
SPR NH 16392 Bradshaw, Shaina1
SPR NH 15393 Worrell, Siara2

Event  74   Men High Jump Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 4:15 PM

LLC: 2.20m 2/20/2011 Therold Murray
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO NH 17172 Nicholas, Miguel1
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Rising Stars...(Event  74   Men High Jump Open)
RS NH 17284 Williams, Shem1

Unattached
UNA NH 19326 Ince, Ajani1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NH 18358 Wint, Uroy1

Velocity Management
VM NH 19374 Williams, Ryshon1

Event  77   Girls Long Jump Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 5.81m 2/20/2011 Akela Jones
Nat'l Junior: 6.36m 6/29/2012 Akela Jones (San Salvador)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 15421 Harper, Noa1
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 145 Anderson, Gabrielle1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1577 Stewart, Tiara1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA ND 1383 Dell, Samiya1
FFA ND 1187 Small, Avielle2

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 16148 Addison, Vivica1
PRO ND 12178 Williams, Zarina2

Rising Stars
RS ND 16233 Colucci, Lagina1
RS ND 13272 Spencer-Layne, Skye2

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB ND 13354 Smith, Yasmin1

Event  78   Boys Long Jump Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 6.47m 2/25/2017 Robert Ewart
Nat'l Junior: 7.67m 6/25/2000 Kevin Bartlett (Barbados)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 12423 Agard, Enoch1
B C Trac ND 15416 Austin, Imani2
B C Trac ND 13409 Barker, Ratanang3
B C Trac ND 14418 Cato, Josiah4
B C Trac ND 13427 Griffith, Jacobe5
B C Trac ND  9425 Williams, Eliezar6

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 139 Clarke, Makai1
CCFS ND 1512 Forde, Jadyn2
CCFS ND 1219 Newton, Kevion3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1640 Boyce, Je-Hayden1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA ND 1482 Best, Jalanne1

FFA ND 1385 Greaves, Kiaros2
FFA ND 1588 Taylor, Jaidan3

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 16167 Marshall, Rajani1

Quantum Leap
QL ND 15201 Massiah, Caleb1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 15288 Gill, Jamarco1

Talons Track and Field
TAL ND 16294 Clarke, Paul1

Velocity Management
VM ND 16370 Spencer, Aren1

Event  81   Women Long Jump Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 6.28m 2/19/2012 Akela Jones
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac ND 17414 Olutayo, Priye1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1866 Johnson, Selena1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO ND 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2

Rising Stars
RS ND 18261 Odaine, Shemia1

Unattached
Una ND 15317 Mascoll, Alysha1
Una ND 17319 Nelson, Misha2

Velocity Management
VM ND 16359 Archer, Kimani1
VM ND 17375 Wood, Dominique2

Event  82   Men Long Jump Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 7.43m 2/23/2014 Shamar Rock
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1710 Crawford-Wallis, Nathan1

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 19130 Walker, Lee-Andre1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 18170 Nedd, Ialpha1

Rising Stars
RS ND 19230 Callender, Ondre1
RS ND 19252 King, Dario2
RS ND 22282 Weekes, Antonio3

Unattached
Una ND 19315 Brome, Jadon1
Una ND 20320 Nurse, Kayode2
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UWI Blackbirds T & F Club...(Event  82   Men Long Jump Open)
UWIB ND 18358 Wint, Uroy1

Velocity Management
VM ND 18360 Bascom, Raekwon1
VM ND 20369 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin2

Event  84   Boys Triple Jump Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 15.00m 2/26/2017 Jonathan Miller
Nat'l Junior: 15.68m 4/10/1993 Victor Houston (Fort-de-France)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1640 Boyce, Je-Hayden1
Velocity Management

VM ND 16370 Spencer, Aren1

Event  87   Women Triple Jump Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 11.67m 2/20/2016 Ashantia Phillips
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1866 Johnson, Selena1

Velocity Management
VM ND 17375 Wood, Dominique1

Event  88   Men Triple Jump Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 15.05m 2/26/2006 Jamal Cumberbatch
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1710 Crawford-Wallis, Nathan1

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 19130 Walker, Lee-Andre1

Unattached
Una ND 19315 Brome, Jadon1
Una ND 18318 Miller, Jemuel2
UNA ND 25331 Walkes, Jevon3

Velocity Management
VM ND 18360 Bascom, Raekwon1

Event  91   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 12.85m 2/17/2018 Shanice Hutson
Nat'l Junior: 14.64m 2/5/2006 Keisha Walkes (Nebraska) *4kg*

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 14411 Green, Alisha1
B C Trac ND 16420 Myles, Krishonda2
B C Trac ND 13415 Rouse, Serena3

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 147 Callender, Asabi1
CCFS ND 1420 Parris, Jochae2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1450 Dates, Ryah1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA ND 1381 Augustin, Shelanie1
FFA ND 1383 Dell, Samiya2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG ND 12135 Bovell, Jazaria1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 16148 Addison, Vivica1
PRO ND 16151 Blackman, Anika2

Rising Stars
RS ND 15265 Phillips, Ronasha1

Event  92   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 16.43m 2/16/2008 John Jones
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac ND 15416 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND 16424 Francis, John2
B C Trac ND 16419 Hinds, Kevon3
B C Trac ND 15422 Weekes, Azarian4

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1527 Connell, Kasim1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16244 Gulstone, Taj1

Event  93   Girls Shot Put 4kg Under 20
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 12.02m 2/17/2013 Ashley Williams
Nat'l Junior: 14.64m 2/5/2006 Keisha Walkes (Nebraska)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 17414 Olutayo, Priye1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1764 Hutson, Shanice1
High Performance Programme

HPP ND 1795 Clarke, Dacia1
Proformers Track Club

PRO ND 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO ND 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2

Rising Stars
RS ND 17254 Kirton-Browne, Rowland1
RS ND 18270 Sandiford, Renita2

Event  94   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 18.43m 2/18/2018 Triston Gibbons
Nat'l Junior: 18.47m 3/18/2017 Triston Gibbons (Barbados)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 17410 Duguid-Green, Alex1



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:37 AM  2/20/2019  Page 16
Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/23/2019 to 2/24/2019

Louis Lynch Championships 2019
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  94   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20)
B C Trac ND 19412 Griffith, Tremayne2
B C Trac ND 17413 King, Kaelin3

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1726 Bryan, Riaoneo1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1771 Nicholls, Raje'1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 18170 Nedd, Ialpha1

Rising Stars
RS ND 17222 Bailey, Nathaniel1
RS ND 17275 Taylor, Raheem2

The St. Michael School
SMS ND 19314 Browne, Gabriel1

Event  95   Women Shot Put 4kg Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 12.92m 2/22/2014 Ashley Williams
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Unattached
Una ND 18316 Hollingsworth, Diamond1

Event  96   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 15.50m 2/26/2017 Romario Antoine
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

UNA ND 20321 Adams- Yearwood, Justin1
UNA ND 48330 Walcott, Charles2

Event  99   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 42.10m 2/18/2018 Shanice Hutson
Nat'l Junior: 47.48m 6/30/2012 Leah Bannister (San Salvador)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 16420 Myles, Krishonda1
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1420 Parris, Jochae1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1450 Dates, Ryah1
Full Flyt Athletics

FFA ND 1381 Augustin, Shelanie1
Rising Stars

RS ND 15265 Phillips, Ronasha1
Talons Track and Field

TAL ND 16300 Holder, Trishan1

Event  100   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 45.83m 2/26/2017 Enrique Babb
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac ND 15416 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND 16424 Francis, John2
B C Trac ND 16419 Hinds, Kevon3
B C Trac ND 15422 Weekes, Azarian4

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1527 Connell, Kasim1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16244 Gulstone, Taj1

Event  101   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 20
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 42.61m 2/20/2011 Leah Bannister
Nat'l Junior: 47.48m 6/30/2012 Leah Bannister (San Salvador)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1764 Hutson, Shanice1
High Performance Programme

HPP ND 1795 Clarke, Dacia1
Rising Stars

RS ND 17254 Kirton-Browne, Rowland1
RS ND 18270 Sandiford, Renita2

Talons Track and Field
TAL ND 19388 Carroll, Simone1

Event  102   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 56.27m 2/18/2017 Triston Gibbons
Nat'l Junior: 54.36m 5/24/2015 Dequan Lovell (Barbados)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 17410 Duguid-Green, Alex1
B C Trac ND 19412 Griffith, Tremayne2
B C Trac ND 17413 King, Kaelin3

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1726 Bryan, Riaoneo1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 1771 Nicholls, Raje'1

Rising Stars
RS ND 17222 Bailey, Nathaniel1
RS ND 18262 Oliver, Don-Ross2
RS ND 17275 Taylor, Raheem3

The St. Michael School
SMS ND 19314 Browne, Gabriel1
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Event  103   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 42.61m 2/20/2011 Leah Bannister
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Unattached...(Event  103   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open)
Una ND 27332 Flemming, Akelia1
Una ND 18316 Hollingsworth, Diamond2

Event  104   Men Discus Throw 2kg Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 50.35m 2/26/2017 Romario Antoine
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 2435 Antoine, Romario1

Unattached
UNA ND 20321 Adams- Yearwood, Justin1

Event  107   Girls Javelin Throw 500g (north) Under 17
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 46.57m 2/22/2014 Hayley Mathews
Nat'l Junior: 47.00m 3/24/2008 Deandra Dottin (St. Kitts) *600g*

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 16420 Myles, Krishonda1
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 147 Callender, Asabi1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 1450 Dates, Ryah1
EDP ND 1656 Greaves, Zariah2

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 15129 Waldrond, Brianna1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 16148 Addison, Vivica1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16241 Greaves, Vanessa1
RS ND 15265 Phillips, Ronasha2

Talons Track and Field
TAL ND 16300 Holder, Trishan1

Event  108   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 61.13m 2/26/2006 Ramon Burgess
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac ND 15416 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND 16424 Francis, John2
B C Trac ND 16419 Hinds, Kevon3
B C Trac ND 15422 Weekes, Azarian4

Rising Stars
RS ND 16244 Gulstone, Taj1

Talons Track and Field
TAL ND 16312 Walrond, Ross1

Event  111   Women Javelin Throw 600g north Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 40.10m 4/30/2005 Kyann Maynard
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 18157 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka1
PRO ND 17159 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamille2

Rising Stars
RS ND 17254 Kirton-Browne, Rowland1

Talons Track and Field
TAL ND 19388 Carroll, Simone1

Unattached
Una ND 24333 Olton, Alicia1
UNA ND 34328 Olton, Alicia2

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB ND 23350 Joseph, Nakish1

Event  112   Men Javelin Throw 800g Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 74.33m 2/26/2017 Janeil Craigg
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
B C Trac ND 17410 Duguid-Green, Alex1
B C Trac ND 19412 Griffith, Tremayne2
B C Trac ND 17413 King, Kaelin3

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 2223 Trotman, Gabriel1

Harrison College
HC ND 1891 Hill, Ahijah1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 18170 Nedd, Ialpha1

Rising Stars
RS ND 18262 Oliver, Don-Ross1

Unattached
UNA ND 17327 Mathura, Nathaniel1
Una ND 20334 Shepherd, Micah2

Event  113   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

A NTCCFS1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO1
B NTPRO2

Rising Stars
A NTRS1
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Event  114   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 6:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch....(Event  114   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors)

A NTCCFS1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO1
Rising Stars

A NTRS1

Event  115   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 8:40 PM

LLC: 47.66 2/24/2007 Quantum Leap
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
A NTEDP1

Pacers Track Club
A NTPTC1

Proformers Track Club
A NTPRO1

Rising Stars
A NTRS1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
A NTUWIB1

Event  116   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 8:45 PM

LLC: 41.25 4/24/2007 Rising Stars
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
A NTEDP1

Pacers Track Club
A NTPTC1
B NTPTC2

Proformers Track Club
A NTPRO1

Rising Stars
A NTRS1

St. George Secondary School
A NTSGSS1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
A NTUWIB1
B NTUWIB2

Event  117   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Juniors
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 5:10 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO1
Rising Stars

A NTRS1

Event  118   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Juniors
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 5:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO1
Rising Stars

A NTRS1

Event  119   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 7:45 PM

LLC: 3:52.88 2/25/2007
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
A NTEDP1

Pacers Track Club
A NTPTC1

Proformers Track Club
A NTPRO1

Rising Stars
A NTRS1

Event  120   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open
Sunday 2/24/2019 - 7:55 PM

LLC: 3:17.64 4/25/2007 Quantum Leap
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
A NTEDP1

Pacers Track Club
A NTPTC1
B NTPTC2

Proformers Track Club
A NTPRO1

Rising Stars
A NTRS1

St. George Secondary School
A NTSGSS1

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
A NTUWIB1
B NTUWIB2

Event  121   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 1.06m Open
Saturday 2/23/2019 - 3:25 PM

LLC: 14.16 2/20/2010 Tyrel Forde
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Talons Track and Field
TAL NT 26310 Phillips, Rhys1


